Aupark Crosslauf Klosterneuburg
Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

wu20

Platz Start# Nachname
1 331 Kratky
2 13 Mitterauer
3 377 Deutenhauser

MuU20

Platz Start# Nachname
1 167 Schmidmayr
2 381 Haumer
3 24 Kolroser

Wu35

Platz Start# Nachname
1 19 Schaupp
2 9 Mersi

MU35

Platz Start# Nachname
1 321 Musari

324 Sawari

325 Haidari

318 Ahmadi

182 Hossaini

217 Muihlbacher

380 Glantschnig

317 Ahmadi

319 Akbari

10 323 Nazari
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WUu50

Platz Start# Nachname
1 151 Wirgler

2 350 Flesar
3 220 Weissenbok
4 3 Kohlmayr
5 79 Srb
6 379 Hammerer
7 156 Kubo-Kunesch
8 348 Horesnyi
9 1 Kurill
10 6 Salbrechter
MU50
Platz Start# Nachname
1 7 Stieglechner
2 345 Bauer
3 2 Kurill
4 211 Lohsmann
5 8 Mechehoud
6 22 Bauer
7 346 Weidemann
8 4 Stangl
9 189 Gyorok
10 228 Beck
11 347 Kukla
12 25 Kolroser
13 20 Schaupp
14 163 Vokoun

Vorname
Helene
Simone
Leonie

Vorname
Simon
Emilio
Moritz

Vorname
Herta
Isabella

Vorname
Gholamreza
Taqi

Javed
Esmatullah
Rasul
Markus
Stefan
Khodadad
Bagqir
Enayat

Vorname
Sonja
Katrin
Paulina
Marion
Gabriele
Ulrike
Sachiko
Alexandra
Roswitha
Julia-Maria

Vorname
Andreas
Rene
Alexander
Max
Sofiane
Josef
Manfred
Thomas
Markus
Karl
Gerald
Harald
Reinhard
Jaco

Verein
ULC Klosteneuburg R.R.

MS Langstdgergasse

Verein
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Wiener Sport-Club

Verein
SC Neustift im Felde
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Verein

Klosterneuburg hilft
Klosterneuburg hilft
Klosterneuburg hilft
Klosterneuburg hilft

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Klosterneuburg hilft
Klosterneuburg hilft
Klosterneuburg hilft

Verein

LG Wien

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

SC Neustift im Felde

ULC Klosterneuburg RR
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Verein

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Top Team Tri Niederdsterreich
ULC Klosterneuburg RR

LV Marswiese

ULC Klosterneuburg R. R

SC Neustift im Felde

SC Neustift im Felde

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Die Durchtrainierer

bsg mondi neusiedler
mastertrails.at

Wiener Sport-Club

SC Neustift im Felde

Tri4fun Union Klosterneuburg
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Klasse
u20
u20
u20

Klasse
u20
u20
u20

Klasse
U35
[VEE

Klasse
U35
U35
uU3s
U35
U35
U35
U35
U35
U35
U35

Klasse
uso
uso
uso
uso
uso
us0
uso
us0
uso
uso

Klasse
us0
us0
us0
us0
uso
us0
us0
us0
uso
us0
us0
us0
uso
uso

Zeit

[zN]
0:25:50,150
0:26:59,290
0:29:27,170

Zeit

[zN]
0:18:07,090
0:21:05,360
0:25:06,040

Zeit
[zN]
0:24:31,340
DNF

Zeit
[zN]
0:21:43,570
0:22:53,000
0:24:20,770
0:24:26,060
0:25:35,460
0:26:36,810
0:26:54,130
DNF
DNF
DNF

Zeit
[zN]
0:23:00,290
0:25:08,470
0:25:42,110
0:27:21,370
0:28:48,960
0:30:42,210
0:32:39,820
0:36:29,860
DNS
DNS

Zeit

[zN]
0:18:07,090
0:19:32,250
0:19:49,480
0:20:07,520
0:21:14,230
0:21:45,970
0:23:31,200
0:25:04,650
0:25:28,010
0:25:58,590
0:27:58,590
0:28:21,580
0:29:11,190
0:32:36,480
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Aupark Crosslauf Klosterneuburg
Ergebnisse Hauptlauf

W50+
Platz Start#
1 171
2 344
M50+
Platz Start#
1 349
229
3 378
4 209
5 227
6 173
7 99
8 218
9 181
10 205
11 313
12 226
13 333
14 210
15 14
16 204
17 326
18 155
19 54

Nachname
Schmidmayr
Rigler-Faircloth

Nachname
Reinhard
Schonauer
Rios

Bader
Gramer
Schmidmayr
Briza
Zimmermann
Deninger
Fernesi
Schneider
Balasch
Kratky
Tratlehner
Mitterauer
Pregartbauer
Zugriegel
Brandtner
Kunesch

Vorname
Gerlinde
Jane

Vorname
Igler
Thomas
Jorge-Eduardo
Franz
Martin
Gerhard
Thomas
Walter
Christian
Josef
Stefan
Karl
Ernst
Thomas
Matthias
Manfred
Walter
Gerhard
Anton

Verein
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Verein

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
SV Marswiese

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
Agrana Zucker

Die Durchtrainierer

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosteneuburg R.R.
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

tri4fun Union Klosterneuburg
ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Generali SV
TRI Klosterneuburg

RV Normannen
LC Wienerwaldsee

FC Klosterneuburg

22

Nation Jahrgang m/w Klasse
AUT 1968 w50+
GBR 1962 w 50+

Nation Jahrgang m/w Klasse

AUT 1968 m 50+
AUT 1966 m 50+
AUT 1965 m 50+
AUT 1963 m 50+
AUT 1969 m 50+
AUT 1967 m 50+
AUT 1967 m 50+
AUT 1967 m 50+
AUT 1963 m 50+
AUT 1956 m 50+
AUT 1965 m 50+
AUT 1959 m 50+
AUT 1967 m 50+
AUT 1965 m 50+
AUT 1966 m 50+
AUT 1953 m 50+
AUT 1950 m 50+
AUT 1968 m 50+
AUT 1962 m 50+

Zeit

[zN]
0:23:58,450
0:28:39,910

Zeit
[zN]
0:21:13,840
0:21:25,140
0:21:54,580
0:22:01,360
0:22:45,570
0:22:47,340
0:23:19,900
0:23:23,440
0:23:45,250
0:25:08,140
0:25:20,640
0:25:24,450
0:25:50,150
0:27:39,210
0:27:51,800
0:29:34,330
0:29:47,370
0:32:31,010
DNF
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